
We Are… 
One Storm Nation! 

Mr. Christopher Todd 

Principal 

1809 Celebration Boulevard 

Celebration, FL  34747 

Phone: 321-939-6600 

Fax:321-939-6653 

www.osceolaschools.net/clhs  

Chad Boudreaux 

Athletic Director 

321-939-6600, ext. 50540 

Chad.Boudreaux@osceolaschools.net 

 

Travis Welch 

Assistant Athletic Director 

321-939-6600, ext.50697 

Travis.Welch@osceolaschools.net  

 

Joanna Robles 

Athletic Secretary 

321-939-6600 ext. 50122  

Joanna.Robles@osceolaschools.net 

 

Mikaela Sellner 

Athletic Trainer 

321-939-6600 Ext. 50697  

Mikaela.sellner@osceolaschools.net 

 

 

 

Schedules, School Events,  

Practices and Scores are  

updated daily on https://

www.osceolaschools.net/clhs  

 

Follow us: 

@CHSStormNation    @chsstormnation 

 

 

 

@CelebrationHighAthletics 

 

Become an active member of 

Storm Nation by joining the Cele-

bration Athletic  

Boosters Club 

http://celebrationstorm.com 

 

 



Eligibility Requirements 
 
 

All student-athletes entering the 9th grade 

must have been regularly promoted from 

the 8th grade and maintain a 2.0 grade 

point average.  

 

Each athlete must complete and pass a 

physical prior to trying out for any sport; 

this includes any preseason   conditioning 

practices. All physicals must be signed by 

a parent/guardian and notarized in the 

presence of a   notary public. Physicals 

will be offered during the school’s annual 

Sports Fair $30 for Physical/ECG & $20 for 

Physical alone. 

 

There is a $35.00 School District of Os-

ceola County participation fee due 1x 

per school year.  

 

In addition, all Student-Athletes MUST  

register for an account for eligibility at: 

https://www.aktivate.com, sign off on all 

waivers with a parent, then print and sign 

the confirmation page,  

attach to eligibility packet and submit to 

Athletic Office prior to participation. 

 

Celebration High School is a proud  

member of the Orange Belt Conference 

and Florida High School Athletic  

Association! 

Fall Sports 
(tryouts early August) 

Football 

Girls Volleyball 

Boys/Girls Cross Country 

Boys/Girls Golf 

Boys/Girls Swimming/Diving 

Boys/Girls Bowling 

 

Winter Sports 
(tryouts late Oct/early Nov) 

Boys/Girls Basketball 

Competitive Cheer 

Boys/Girls Soccer 

Boys/Girls Wrestling 

Girls Weightlifting 

 

Spring Sports 
(tryouts late Jan/early Feb) 

Baseball 

Boys Volleyball 

Fast Pitch Softball 

Boys/Girls Track/Field 

Boys/Girls Tennis 

Boys/Girls Lacrosse 

Boys Weightlifting 

Flag Football 

Fishing 

 

Athletic Training for the care &  
prevention of sports-related injuries  

 
Contact Mikaela Sellner 

321-939-6600 Ext. 50697  

Coaches Information: 
321-939-6600, followed by extension: 

Jed Ebersole, Football/Boys Weightlifting 

jed_ebersole@hotmail.com 

Amanda Jacobs, Bowling 

Amanda.Jacobs@osceolaschools.net—50220 

Lidvani Pereira Paiva, Girls/Boys Volleyball 

lidvani.pereirapaiva@osceolaschools.net 

Gerardo Dorta-Santiago, Boys Cross Country/Track 

and Field 

Gerardo.Dorta@osceolaschools.net—ext. 50621 

David Rains, Girls Cross Country 

David.Rains@osceolaschools.net—ext. 50671 

Dante Ginarte, Boys Swimming 

Dante.ginarte@osceolaschools.net—ext. 50706 

Stefanie Dauria 

Stefanie.dauria@osceolaschools.net—ext. 50733 

Rokaia Taylor, Girls Golf 

Rokaia.Taylor@osceolaschools.net—ext. 50615  

Greg Rakovits, Boys Golf 

Greg.Rakovits@osceolaschools.net 

Michael Van Hooser, Boys Basketball 

michael.vanhooser@osceolaschools.net—ext 50768 

Kenyatta Long, Girls Basketball 

longwaymovement@gmail.com 

Lauren Osborne, Boys Soccer 

Lauren.Osborne@osceolaschools.net—ext. 50265 

Becca Camis, Girls Soccer/Track and Field 

Rebecca.Camis@osceolaschools.net— 

Chris Yentzer, Boys/Girls Wrestling 

Christopher.Yentzer@osceolaschools.net—ext.  

Michael Nelson, Girls Weightlifting 

Michael.Nelson@osceolaschools.net—ext. 50662 

Ed Kuzma, Baseball 

Edward.Kuzma@osceolaschools.net—ext. 50647 

Kelley Lewis, Fast Pitch Softball 

Kelley.lewis@osceolaschools.net—ext.50637 

Darren Holt, Boys Tennis 

darrendh@aol.com—407-421-0977 

Rachel Holt, Girls Tennis 

rdholt36@gmail.com—407-924-8529 

TBD, Fishing 

TBD 

David Shearer, Boys Lacrosse 

David.Shearer@osceolaschools.net—ext. 50682 

Michelle Pavinit, Girls Lacrosse 

michelle.pavini@osceolaschools.net—ext. 50620 

Ethan Fournier, Flag Football 

Ethan.fournier@osceolasheriff.org 

Macy Foncannon, Cheerleading 

Macy.foncannon@osceolaschools.net—ext. 50303 

 


